SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Form	approve	d.	
Budge	et Bureau	No.	42-R1425.
21-1	20		Sacil

UNITE	D S	STATE	ES	
DEPARTMENT	OF	THE	INTERIOR	

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK

GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

30-039-22894
5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.
N.M. 47164 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME
7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME
S. FARM OR LEASE NAME
Dome Federal 34-24-7 9. WELL NO.
10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT
Escrito-Gallup Ext. 11. SEC., T., B., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA
Sec. 34, T24N, R7W 12. COUNTY OR PABLISH 13. STATE
- 1
Acres Assigned New Mexico
80
Y OR CABLE TOOLS
22. APPROX. DATE WORE WILL STAET*
January 15, 1982
QUANTITY OF CEMENT
Sacks
Sacks
, 24#, K55 Casing. Cement rs. Install 10" 900 e pipe. Check pipe rams cal name of the surface
lONS are probably water
Fruitland 1543': Pictured
OKOUT 4345'; Mancos
. Mud weight 8.8-9.2 mperatures or pressures
y and Caliper. Drill ve 4½", 10.5#, K55 Gel and 10# Gilsonite/sx.
ve 4½", 10.5#, K55
ld require approximately
id reduite approximately
ive zone and proposed new productive and true vertical depths. Give blowout
DATE December 15, 1981
•

1a. TYPE OF WORK				· zoo brien	- **-
b. Type of well	DRILL 🛛	DEEPEN	□ P	LUG BACK 🗌	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME
OIL.	CAS WELL OTHER		SINGLE X	MULTIPLE ZONE	S. FARM OR LEASE NAME
2. NAME OF OPERAT					
Dome Pet	roleum Corp.		-		9. WELL NO.
3600 South	side River Rd F	arminaton N	lew Mevico 9	THE PARTY OF	10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT
4. LOCATION OF WEI	side River Rd., F La (Report location clearly an O'FNL, 950'FEL	id in accordance wif	th any State require	ELLIVED	Escrito-Gallup Ext.
At proposed proc			(F	EB 8 1982	AND SURVEY OR AREA
14. DISTANCE IN MI	LES AND DIRECTION FROM NE	AREST TOWN OR POST	T OFFICES	CON. COM.	Sec. 34, T24N, R7W 12. COUNTY OF PARISH 13. STATE
13. DISTANCE FROM LOCATION TO NE PROPERTY OR LE (Also to heares) 18. DISTANCE FROM TO NEAREST WE	AREST	ading Post	16. NO. OF ACRES II	DIST. 3	Rio Arriba New Mexic OF ACRES ASSIGNED HIS WELL 80 HEY OR CARLE TOOLS
	w whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	!	5650 '		Rotary 22. APPROX. DATE WORE WILL START*
6883' GI	3			,	
23.		PROPOSED CASIN	G AND CEMENTIN	G PROGRAM	January 15, 1982
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FO	OT SETTING	DEPTH	QUANTITY OF CEMENT
12½"	8 5/8"	24#	200'	20	00 Sacks
7 7/8"	4½"	10.5#	5650 '		10 Sacks
bearing. Per Cliff 2005'; 4555' and Gal #/Gal., f.L. are anticipat stem test wil Casing will b Followed with 15 days.	tinent formation Chacra 2465'; Men lup 5303'. Mud s 8-10cc, and visco ed. Logging prog l be taken where e run and cemente 200 sx. Class "B	tops are est efee 3050'; ystem will b sity 30-50 s ram will be necessary fo d with 900 s " Cement wit	cimated as Oj Cliffhouse 3 Cliffhouse 3 De low solids Sec./quart. DIL, FDC/CNL or evaluation acks 65/35 Po h 10% salt.	other forma Alamo 1420' 573'; Point L non-disperse No abnormal to with Gamma R If product ozmix with 6% Drilling show	ice pipe. Check pipe rams ical name of the surface tions are probably water; Fruitland 1543'; Picture ookout 4345'; Mancos d. Mud weight 8.8-9.2 emperatures or pressures ay and Caliper. Drill ive 4½", 10.5#, K55 Gel and 10# Gilsonite/sx. uld require approximately
preventer program, if	nny.	lly, give pertinent d	lata on subsurface lo	cations and measured	ctive zone and proposed new productive and true vertical depths. Give blowout
SIGNED ALLS	blinger with	TiTlE	Area Produc	ction Supt.	DATE December 15, 1981
(This space for Fe	ederal or State office use)				
PERMIT NO			APPROVAL DATE		
					APPROVED
CONDITIONS OF APPR	OVAL, IF ANY:	TITLE	_		AS AMENDED
ah F		Reserved to the second	Mann		FEB 5 1982 FOR JAMES F. SIMS DISTRICT ENGINEER
			5		

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

STATE OF NEW MEXICO LIVERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

P. O. BOX 2088

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-102 Revised 10-1-78

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. Operator Well No. Dome Petroleum Corp Dome Federal 34-24-7 Unit Letter Section Township Η 34 24N 7W Rio Arriba Actual Footage Location of Well: 1750 feet from the feet from the East line Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation Dedicated Acreage: 6883 Gallup Escrito-Gallup 80 Acres 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? Yes If answer is "yes," type of consolidation ___ No If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.)_ No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Name D. Hollingsworth 9501 Area Production Supt. Dome Petroleum Corp. Sec December 15, 1981 34 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed Decembe Registere Certificate No. 1320 1650 1980 2310 2000 1500 1000 500

